(

g

The \Cr{@naf@, face of sho






IVYBRIDGE

The \Cr{em(@{ {ace of § ﬁom'ng
P

In lvybridge you will discover shopping the way

it should be with specialist shops and services, a
relaxed pace with time to browse and people who
are welcoming and happy to be helpful. The town
centre is compact and easy to get around, with
pedestrian friendly areas, a covered arcade and
plenty of places to take a bread and eat or drink.
The heart of Ivybridge is like town centres used
to be, providing convenience and variety, with
everything you might need in retail or business
services close at hand.

Ivybridge has plenty of parking, some of it free (time
limited) and a wonderful location with the Dartmoor
National Park on one side and easy access to the
A38 Devon Expressway on the other.




- ~N




Fresh bread, cakes, pasties, light

meals and much more.
The Bakery

57 Fore Street - T: 0796 171784

Friendly local shop selling freshly
baked pasties, pies and cakes.
Warrens

12 Glanville’s Mill - 01752 690370

Beauty salon offering basic and
specialised treatments
Christine James Nail &

Beauty Salon

22 Fore Street - 01752 893195

A place of relaxation, beauty
and wellbeing.

Goodbodies

The Barn, Leonards Road
01752 893707



A very friendly, busy salon, offering a
wide range of beaty treatments.

The vy Beauty Rooms

22 Glanville’s Mill - 01752 895623

o

Beautiful gowns, bridesmaid & mother

of bride outfits & gorgeous accessories.

Aphrodite
24 Glanville’s Mill - 01752 895353

We stock a range of contemporary
and mainstreen ladies clothing.
Diana Boutique

21 Fore Street - 01752 894562

.

Butchers of the finest local produce!
Free delivery available

Gribbles Butchers

16 Fore Street - 01752 893030



71b

Purveyors of fine local meats. Café restaurant, here to serve you
Branches in Kingsbridge, Ivybridge  throughout the day.

and Plymstock. The Riverbank

Lidstones Butchers 16 Glanville’s Mill - 01752 698576

1a Exeter Road - 01752 897285

Raising funds for the work of the Raising funds for the work of
Dame Hannah Rogers Trust St Luke’s Hospice in Turnchapel.
Dame Hannah’s Charity Shop St Luke’s Hospice Charity Shop

20 Glanville’s Mill - 01752 698249  55b Fore Street - 01752 699123



Foot care, nail surgery, verrucae Providing education and chiropractic
treatments & corrective insoles. care to empower people to health.
Gentle Footcare Blue Mountain Family Chiropractic

2 Costly Street - 01752 691499 8 Erme Court, Leonards Road

01752 691118

Information, IT, library, café, parties, Moles, sun spot removal, fillers, Botox,
weddings, entertainment. skin lightening, peels & thread veins.
The Watermark The Erme Clinic

Leonards Road - 01752 892220 30 Fore Street - 01752 893790
6



Selling craft items, wool and patterns Pies, pasties, cooked meats and
plus a weekly knitting club. cheeses.

True Design Cards & Crafts Gribbles Delicatessen

47b Fore Street - 01752 896300 15 Fore Street - 01752 893030

Afriendly service providing profes- Specialist dry cleaners, alterations,
sional, all breed dog grooming. repairs, carpet cleaner hire, collection
A1 K9 and delivery.

39 Fore Street - 07716 722822 Swift Dry Cleaners

44 Fore Street - 01752 690468



Satellite/aerial installations. TV &
Laundry and dry cleaning services. electrical appliances, repairs & sales.
Professional Laundry Solutions D J Shepherd & Son
The Archway, 1 Costly Street 38b Fore Street - 01752 893599
01752 898751

Value fashion retailer for all An excellent selection of fresh local
the family. fish and seafoods. We'll prepare, you
Peacocks Stores Ltd enjoy!

16 Erme Court, Leonards Road The Ivybridge Fish Company

01752 894104 7 Glanville’s Mill - 01752 898646

8



Interflora florist supplying quality Comfortable, every day footwear with

flowers for all occasions. choice, value and friendly service.
South Brent Flowers Footnote
40 Fore Street - 01752 894729 26 Glanville’s Mill - 01752 691216

L

5

=

Comfortable, supportive furniture & Carpets, furniture, blinds, curtains and
back care products for home & office.  full fittingv service.

The Back Centre Western Carpets & Pine

18-19 Erme Court, Leonards Road 14 Erme Court, Leonards Road
01752 893414 01752 896776



Limited edition photographic prints by ~ Gold, silver and fashion jewellery, gifts,
Mark Coombs, ceramics, frames and  watch batteries, jewellery repairs.
more unusual gifts. Gallery Fine Gifts & Jewellery

Lime Square 53 Fore Street - 01752 894569

15 Glanville’s Mill - 01752 698119

Quality local and international fruit,
Gift wrap and packaging service with ~ vegetables, nuts, dried fruit & cereals.

a range of gifts & greetings cards. The Greengrocers
Wrap-It! 46 Fore Street - 01752 698198

35 Glanville’s Mill - 01752 651513

10



Everyday items at everyday value. Card and gift shop with a full range
Card Machine / Worth It of Thorntons chocolates.
3-4 Glanville’s Mill - 01752 894455 P&J Cards of lvybridge

41 Fore Street - 01752 698448

Make your appointment with the Pure Synergy; serious hair care for
West Country’s finest creative team. over three decades.
A Salon Called Fish Creations

49-50 Fore Street - 01752 691696 55a Fore Street - 01752 893606

11



Busy, friendly salon. Funky, classical

styling at respectable prices.
Ello Gorgeous
37 Fore Street - 01752 898598

Professional, highly qualified salon in
all aspects of hairdressing.
Revelations

27 Glanville’s Mill - 01752 698631

Unisex hairdressing salon right

by the carpark.

Serenity Hair Studio

Leonards Road - 01752 892300

Gents’ barbers upstairs and ladies’
hair design downstairs.

The Barber Shop / Barbarelles

5 Costly Street - 01752 691120



Barbers and ladies’ salon.

No appointment needed.

The Hair Shack

1 Exeter Road - 01752 690156

(10]13]
Cook shop, linen, haberdashery,
DIY, tools, gardening, pet supplies.
Lawsons

52 & 54 Fore Street - 01752 892543

Your local independent health
store and therapy centre.

Nature’s Larder
10 Glanville’s Mill - 01752 894197

Sports and leisure facility providing
opportunities for all.

Ivybridge Leisure Centre

Leonards Road - 01752 896 999

13



Ultra feminine, sensual lingerie that not ~ Formalwear to hire or buy, for weddings,
only looks good but makes the person proms and special occasions.

wearing it feel irresistible. Apollo Formalwear

lynxia Intimates 33 Glanville’s Mill - 01752 895020
22A Fore Street - 01752 895724

Musical instruments and accessories, Independent, traditional opticians

CDs, sheet music, jewellery, bags & contact lens centre.
and gifts. Newsome Opticians
Karma Kool 8-9 Fore Street - 01752 691107

37 Glanville’s Mill - 01752 892328

14



Your local optician for every optical Providing the best range of outdoor

requirement. products with friendly service.
Noakes, Habermehl & Kerr Trail Outdoor
6 Fore Street - 01752 892185 33 Fore Street - 01752 892585

Pet shop, pet food, pet accessories. BP Fuel, car wash and convenience
Free local delivery over £20. store.

Pawmark Friends Filling Station

25 Glanville’s Mill - 01752 698877 Leonards Road - 01752 690717

15



Your local pharmacy with friendly
and approachable staff.

Day Lewis Pharmacy

11 Fore Street - 01752 690265

Pharmacy that offers healthcare
services and lifestyle advice.
Ivybridge Pharmacy Ltd

7 Erme Court, Leonards Road
01752 892245

Photographic supplies, passport
prints, photo gifts, T-shirts, printing,
signs, number plates.

Photocare

39b Fore Street - 01752 896959

16

Quality picture framing at affordable
prices. Art gallery and greetings cards.
The Leading Edge

56 Fore Street - 01752 691352



Carne Frames Ivybridge Post Office
1 Exeter Road - 01752 896336 2 Glanville’s Mill - 01752 892623

o

The Exchange
ColourXpress 1-3 Fore Street - 01752 896677
Pynewood House - 01752 892543

17



Public house with a local
community feeling.

The Old Smithy

45 Fore Street - 01752 892490

Shoe repairs, trophies, engraving, key
cutting, house & memorial plaques.
Cobblers

53a Fore Street - 01752 895178

18

Freshly made sandwiches, salad
boxes, buffets and working lunches
for your individual requirements.
Country Maid

47c Fore Street - 01752 698469

Your local supermarket in the
heart of the town.

The Co-op

14 Glanville’s Mill - 01752 690361



We serve Chinese cuisine and
English food to take away.
Golden Bridge

34 Fore Street - 01752 894848

Speciality Indian cuisine; restaurant
and takeaway.

Nandon

43 Fore Street - 01752 897275

TN

RRRRRRRE

70
Chinese dishes including aromatic
crispy duck, sweet or spicy crispy
shredded beef, king prawn.

Joy King

1 Kimberley Court - 01752 892543

Authentic Indian & Bangladeshi
takeaway.

Taste of Bengal

Warrenstown Court, Costly Street
01752 896101

19



Fried chicken, burgers, kebabs and  Creating custom tattoo designs and

fish.. professional body piercing service.
Taste The Ink Inn
7 Fore Street - 01752 895626 7 Chapel Place - 01752 698080

Tile and bathroom sales and fitting.

Taxis, up to 8 seats, airport transfers, Ivybridge Tile & Bathroom
wheelchair access, Jaguar for weddings. 5 Erme Court, Leonards Road
Ivy Cabs Ltd 01752 897800

38a Fore Street - 01752 696969
20



Lovely toyshop selling a huge range  Holidays & flights to destinations

of traditional and popular toys. worldwide, UK holidays, foreign
The Toyshop at lvybridge exchange.

17 Erme Court, Leonards Road First Choice Travel Agents
01752 896389 9 Glanvilles Mill - 01752 893532

Selling used cars plus service de- Quality used cars, MOT and servic-
partment with MOT bay. ing, tyres and exhausts, valeting.
GKS Car Sales Ivybridge Motors Ltd

Leonards Road - 01752 690609 52 Fore Street - 01752 892403
21



SERVICES

78 Pawlyn & Co
6 Costly Street - 01752 894710

61 Barclays Bank plc
14 Fore Street - 01752 613800

62 Lloyds Bank plc
13 Fore Street - 0845 425 5520

1 Natwest Bank plc
62 Fore Street - 0845 302 1708

31 lybridge Body Repairs
38 Fore Street - 01752 893443

17 Local Admin Management
1st Floor, 47 Fore Street, 01752 895686

30 Browns Dental Surgery
Fore Street - 01752 894142
35 Victoria House Dental Surgery
30 Fore Street - 01752 893688
5 Fore Street Dental Practice
56 Fore Street - 0844 387 9904

92 Connells Estate Agents

11 Glanvilles Mill - 01752 691200
50 Maitlands Estate Agents

8 Glanvilles Mill - 01752 895379

67 Co-operative Funeral Services
Emerdale Chapel, Fore Street
01752 690890

80 Walter C Parson

9 Costly Street - 01752 690909

79 Altitude Creative

Unit 2 The Watermark, Erme Court
Leonards Road - 01752 691367

79 WestOne Graphics

Unit 10 The Watermark, Erme Court
Leonards Road - 01752 891930

22

30 Highlands Health Centre
Fore Street - 01752 897111
95 Ivybridge Health Centre
Erme Terrace, Station Road
01752 690777

42 Cris lles-Wright

23B Glanville’s Mill - 01752 698838
75 Ivor Jones & Co Ltd

1b Costly Street - 01752 698111

71 Get Going
2 Pynewood House, 1a Exeter Road -
01752 891923

71 Watermark Office Services Ltd
2 Pynewood House, 1a Exeter Road -
01752 891920

2 Howard & Over Solicitors
61 Fore Street 01752 690123
36 Kings - Solicitors
25 Fore Street - 01752 895252
71 South Devon Law - Solicitors
2 Pynewood House, 1a Exeter Road -
01752 891931
18 Whiteford Crocker - Solicitors
48 Fore Street - 01752 698488

79 Just Trade Websites
Unit 15 The Watermark, Erme Court
Leonards Road - 0845 621 6612

72 Goldsworth Wills & Probate
Hawthorne House, Exeter Road
PL21 0BN - 01752 893777



INDEX BY TYPE

Map Page Map Page
4 The Bakery.....cooveevnccencccnnnnnns 3 26 D J Shepherd & Son.......ccceevururenne 8
91 Warrens 3
83 Peacocks Stores ...........ceeerereecene 8
38 Christine James Nail & Beauty.....3

43

39

M

59
32

46

76

85

79

35

16

60

25

21

74

Goodbodies
The Ivy Beauty Rooms...

49a

23
Diana Boutique........cocvevvererunesennnns 4
i 40
Aphrodite ........ccceveeeeerieeeresienennns 4
! 81
Gribbles Butchers
Lidstones Butchers
84
The Riverbank
Dame Hannah’s Charity Shop....... 5
St Lukes Hospice Charity Shop....5 "
Gentle Footcare.........cocovueecrereneens 6
56a
Blue Mountain Family Chiropractic... 6 19
The Watermark ........ccocueeeeereesersennens 6
48
The Erme CliNiC ..covceeeevereeecrerennens 6
23
True Design Cards & Crafts .......... 7 14
9
Gribbles Delicat 1 7 o8
55
A1 K9 7 93
Swift Dry Cleaners .........ccoeveveens 7 77
72
Professional Laundry Solutions ... 8
52

The Ivybridge Fish Company........ 8
South Brent Flowers ..........cccveneee 9
Footnote 9
The Back Centre........coceveeeererernens 9
Western Carpets & Pine................. 9
Lime Square........oocceereverereseneens 10
Gallery Fine Gifts & Jewellery.....70
Wrap-It! 10
The Greengrocers .........c.ccocerennens 10
Card Machine / Worth It............... 11
P&J Cards of lvybridge................ 11
A Salon Called Fish......c.cccccceeuen.e. 11
Creation 11
Ello Gorgeous 12
Revelations .........cccoeceevernerscsennn. 12
Serenity Hair Studio...........cccvuvueee 12

The Barber Shop / Barbarelles.... 72
The Hair Shack .......cccceeveveeererennens 13

Nature’s Larder.........cocooeeeeeeneenenns 13



Map Page Map Page

10

94

38a

56

57

64
66

34

54

90

63
86

24

71

47

70

69
20

15

12
24

Lawsons 13 53 The CO-0pP wvreeererererererererenerereneens 18
Ivybridge Leisure Centre............. 13 29 Golden Bridge .......ccocevvrerernrsenenes 19

68 Joy King 19
lynxia Intimates ..........cccocerienns 14

22 Nandon Indian ........ccceeeeeeececrcenenes 19
Apollo Formalwear.........cccccceunun... 14

73 Taste of Bengal.......cccovveeeenreens 19
Karma Kool

65 Taste 20
Newsome Opticians....
Noakes, Habermehl & Kerr... 7 TheInkINN ..o 20
Trail Outdoor..........ccceeerrurcerninnnns 15 27 Ivy Cabs Ltd......ccoveerereresenirnnnnnns 20
Pawmark 15 87 Ivybridge Tile & Bathroom........... 20
Friends Filling Station ................. 15 82 The Toyshop at Ivybridge............ 21
Day Lewis Pharmacy First Choice Travel Agents.......... 21
Ivybridge Pharmacy

88 GKS Car Sales......cococeereecrccncnenes 21
Photocare 16 32 Ivybridge Motors ..
The Leading Edge.....

Carne Frames ..........cccoevverinennns
Ivybridge Post Office

ColourXpress

The Exchange........cccccovievniuniiannnns
The Old Smithy.......ccccovvrierninnnns

Country Maid .........ccoccvievrciiinnnne

Cobbler:




ALPHABETICAL INDEX

Business Page
A1 K9 7
Altitude Creative..........ccceererrrcerennnnnns 22
Aphrodite

Apollo Formalwear
A Salon Called Fish
Barclays Bank plc
Bizzy Lizzies

Blue Mountain Family Chiropractic
Browns Dental Surgery.........ccccveuenne
Card Machine / Worth It ............ccoceeuen
Carne Frame
Christine James Nail & Beauty.............

Cobblers

ColourXpress

Connells Estate Agents .........ccccceeeuenn 22
Co-operative Funeral Services.............. 22
Country Maid 18
Creations 11

Cris lles-Wright......
Dame Hannah’s Charity Shop ..
Day Lewis Pharmacy...
Diana Boutique
D J Shepherd & Son........cccoceeveriniinnnans
Ello Gorgeous
First Choice Travel Agents..................
Footnote
Fore Street Dental Practice...
Friends Filling Station
Gallery Fine Gifts & Jewellery
Gentle Footcare
Get Going .....
GKS Car Sales ...
Golden Bridge
Goldsworth Wills & Probate
Go Mobile (formerly JAG)
Goodbodies

Business Page
Gribbles BUutchers .........c.couveeeeerenecnenes 4
Gribbles Delicat: 1 7
Highlands Health Centre..................... 22
Howard & Over Solicitors............ccurunene 2
lynxia Intimate 14
Ivor Jones & CO Ltd......ccceururerererererenens 22
Ivybridge Body Repairs ........cccoceeereneee 22
Ivybridge Health Centre.... .22
Ivybridge Leisure Centre .................... 13
Ivybridge Motors Ltd.........cccoceuruererenens 21
Ivybridge Pharmacy Ltd........c.ccccceen... 16
Ivybridge Post Office......ccccccevurercrennn. 17
Ivybridge Tile & Bathroom.................. 20
Ivy Cabs Ltd

Joy King

Just Trade Websites.............ccceeunnnnnes
Karma Kool

Kings - Solicitors.........ccoeeriirrcniinnnns
Lawsons

Lidstones Butchers.........ccccoovveriniinnnns
Lime Square
Lloyds Bank plc.......cccoeivemiininnniiannnns
Local Admin Management
Maitlands Estate Agents

Nandon
Nature’s Larder .........cccoeevennicecnnnnnns
Natwest Bank plc........cccoeeiiiiicniinnnns
Newsome Opticians ........cccceveeerrinnnnne

Noakes, Habermehl & Kerr ................. 15
Pawlyn & Co

Pawmark

Peacocks Stores Ltd.........coceeveerirunnns 8
Photocare 16
P&J Cards of lvybridge........cccoevreenen. 11
Professional Laundry Solutions .......... 8
Revelations 12




Business

Serenity Hair Studio ....
South Brent Flowers ...
South Devon Law - Solicitors

Sportworx..... 18
St Luke’s Hospice Charity Shop .......... 5
Swift Dry Cleaners.........ccccooeveeereriennennns
Taste

Taste of Bengal

The Back Centre....
The Bakery
The Barber Shop / Barbarelles

The Exchange
The Greengrocers

The Hair Shack

The Ink Inn

The Ivy Beauty Rooms....
The Ivybridge Fish Company ...
The Leading Edge
The Old Smithy .......cccceveiiiniciniininns
The Riverbank
The Toyshop at Ivybridge.............c......
The Watermark
Trail Outdoor
True Design Cards & Crafts..
Victoria House Dental Surgery....
Walter C Parson.........ccceeeeevieerseesinnnnnns
Warrens ........
Watermark Office Services Ltd ...
Western Carpets & Pine
WestOne Graphics

Whiteford Crocker - Solicitors
Wrap-It!

26



CAR PARKING

(@) Leonards Road - approx 160 spaces -Long Stay

(6) Keaton Road - approx 20 spaces

*Ticket needed to show what time you arrived.




IVYBRIDGE

The Fn’ena/@ face of Shopping







IVYBRIDGE

The Frfbno(@ face of s ﬁoma«'ng

Produced by Ivybridge Chamber of Commerce
in association with:

st South Hams
Ivybridge Town District Council
Council
This guide is also available online at:
www.ivybridgebusiness.co.uk
www.ivybridge.gov.uk
www.ivybridge-devon.co.uk

Original design by Logo Design & Marketing 01752 830000 - Updated & adapted for the web by Martin Coard 01752 893414



